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Using the scale below, please rate your satisfaction with this presentation by circling the appropriate number.  Do not respond to items that are not applicable.
	Evaluation Questions

	Very Dissatisfied
	Somewhat Dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Satisfied
	Very Satisfied

	Speaker’s Knowledge About the Topic
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Speaker’s Presentation of the Material
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Values of Ideas and/or Information Provided
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Were Objectives Met
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Usefulness of Audio-Visuals (Leave Blank if Not Applicable)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Effectiveness of Audio-Visuals (Leave Blank if Not Applicable)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Comments/Remarks:

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



